Code
HC001
HC002
HC003
HC004
HC005
HC006
HC007
HCO008
HC009
HCO010
HCO11

HC012

Healthcare
Title

Management / Combating HIV/AIDS

Community Participation in Health Care Delivery
Public Health Management

Youth & Drug Management

Programme in Social Welfare Administration
Community Health & Sanitation Management
Social Work Practice in Health Care Management
Training of Nurses & Health Officials in HIV / AIDS Management
Hospitals Supplies & Stores Management

Public Sector Health Care & Financial Management
Managing Sustainable Primary Health Care

Managing Public Care Programmes

Venue
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria

UAE, Nigeria

Duration
4 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days

3 days



