Healthcare			
Code	Title	Venue	Duration
HC001	Management / Combating HIV/AIDS	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
HC002	Community Participation in Health Care Delivery	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
HC003	Public Health Management	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
HC004	Youth & Drug Management	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
HC005	Programme in Social Welfare Administration	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
HC006	Community Health & Sanitation Management	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
HC007	Social Work Practice in Health Care Management	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
HC008	Training of Nurses & Health Officials in HIV / AIDS Management	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
HC009	Hospitals Supplies & Stores Management	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
HC010	Public Sector Health Care & Financial Management	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
HC011	Managing Sustainable Primary Health Care	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
HC012	Managing Public Care Programmes	UAE, Nigeria	3 days